
Offre de formation: economie monétaire et financière

Semestre: M_S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026

1 UN180120252121330349332021 33034933 AMIRA Khaoula Section1 1

2 UN180120252121330391502021 33039150 BENHAMOUDA CHAHRAZED Section1 1

3 UN180120252121330396122021 33039612 BOUAMOUCHA RAMZI Section1 1

4 UN180120252222332525092022 33252509 BOUCHEKRIT KHADIDJA Section1 1

5 UN180120252222332455032022 33245503 BOUCHEMAL NIHAD Section1 1

6 UN180120252121330361532021 33036153 BOUDEKKA OUMAIMA Section1 1

7 UN180120252121330374722021 33037472 BOUKARACHE CHEYMA Section1 1

8 UN180120252121330391652021 33039165 BOULMENAKHER MERIEM Section1 1

9 UN180120252222332649042022 33264904 CHAABNA HALA Section1 1

10 UN180120252121330348892021 33034889 CHAABNA AMINA Section1 1

11 UN180120251717330481192017 33048119 CHEBOUT NADJIB Section1 1

12 UN180120252121330318852021 33031885 HANK Yousra Section1 1

13 UN180120252121330351532021 33035153 KAMAH AMANI Section1 1

14 UN180120252121330368052021 33036805 KERCHOUNE KAWTHER Section1 1

15 UN180120251919330401562019 33040156 KHERBACHE ACHRAF Section1 1

16 UN180120252222332867172022 33286717 KRIBAA YOUSRA Section1 1

17 UN180120252121330366002021 33036600 LAKROUN ISMAHANE Section1 1

18 UN180120252222333218092022 33321809 LOUAHEM CHEMS Section1 1

19 UN180120252222332893052022 33289305 YOUNSI KHADIDJA Section1 1

20 UN180120252121330368202021 33036820 ZEGROUR MANAR Section1 1
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